NORTH UNION TOWNSHIP -
2025 SOCCER LEAGUE ‘e )\
PRACTICE SIGN-UP w -

TUESDAY'S at REC CENTER

TEAM COACH TEAM COACH
4:30-5:15 Senior Fornili
5:15-6:00 Cadet Grubbs Prep Fassman
6:00-6:45 Prep Grubbs Elementary Tomko
6:45-7:30 Junior Mahoney Senior Tomko
7:30-8:15 Cadet Harris Prep Harris
8:15-9:00

*By signing the above, you are responsible for your team and any damages that may occur to the Rec Center during your
scheduled practice time. There is no food or drinks allowed in the gymnasium. Water is allowed for players.

* PLEASE NOTE - IF YOU SIGN-UP FOR PRACTICE AND DO NOT SHOW,
YOUR TEAM WILL NOT BE ELIGIBLE FOR FUTURE PRACTICE.

Thank you for your cooperation,
North Union Recreation Center



4:30-5:15
5:15-6:00
6:00-6:45
6:45-7:30
7:30-8:15
8:15-9:00

NORTH UNION TOWNSHIP

2025 SOCCER LEAGUE
PRACTICE SIGN-UP

WEDNESDAY'S at REC CENTER

‘@

w7/

TEAM COACH TEAM COACH
Cadet Delorenzo Prep Scott
Prep Delorenzo Junior Piwowar
Junior Misiak Elementary Rates
Senior Scott Senior Rates
Junior Grubbs Junior Rates
Elementary Romeo

*By signing the above, you are responsible for your team and any damages that may occur to the Rec Center during your scheduled

practice time. There is no food or drinks allowed in the gymnasium. Water is allowed for players.

* PLEASE NOTE - IF YOU SIGN-UP FOR PRACTICE AND DO NOT SHOW, YOUR

TEAM WILL NOT BE ELIGIBLE FOR FUTURE PRACTICE.

Thank you for your cooperation,
North Union Recreation Center




4:30-5:15
5:15-6:00
6:00-6:45
6:45-7:30
7:30-8:15
8:15-9:00

NORTH UNION TOWNSHIP
2025 SOCCER LEAGUE

‘e

PRACTICE SIGN-UP 4
THURSDAY'S at REC CENTER
TEAM COACH TEAM COACH
Cadet Ball

Cadet Petko Junior Ball
Elementary Thorpe Elementary Yezioro
Elementary Mehalic Cadet Piwowar

Junior Mehalic Prep Piwowar
Elementary Frankhouser

*By signing the above, you are responsible for your team and any damages that may occur to the Rec Center during your scheduled

practice time. There is no food or drinks allowed in the gymnasium. Water is allowed for players.

* PLEASE NOTE - IF YOU SIGN-UP FOR PRACTICE AND DO NOT SHOW, YOUR

TEAM WILL NOT BE ELIGIBLE FOR FUTURE PRACTICE.

Thank you for your cooperation,
North Union Recreation Center




NORTH UNION TOWNSHIP -

2025 SOCCER LEAGUE X B
PRACTICE SIGN-UP 4
FRIDAY'S at REC CENTER
TEAM COACH TEAM COACH
4:30-5:15 Elementary Schnorr Elementary Strange
5:15-6:00 Junior Matthews Elementary Little
6:00-6:45 Elementary Matthews Elementary Wells

*By signing the above, you are responsible for your team and any damages that may occur to the Rec Center during your scheduled
practice time. There is no food or drinks allowed in the gymnasium. Water is allowed for players.

* PLEASE NOTE - IF YOU SIGN-UP FOR PRACTICE AND DO NOT SHOW, YOUR
TEAM WILL NOT BE ELIGIBLE FOR FUTURE PRACTICE.

Thank you for your cooperation,

North Union Recreation Center



