



TUESDAY'S at REC CENTER

	TEAM	СОАСН	TEAM	СОАСН
4:30-5:15	Senior	Fornili		
5:15-6:00	Cadet	Grubbs	Prep	Fassman
6:00-6:45	Prep	Grubbs	Elementary	Tomko
6:45-7:30	Junior	Mahoney	Senior	Tomko
7:30-8:15	Cadet	Harris	Prep	Harris
8:15-9:00				

*By signing the above, you are responsible for your team and any damages that may occur to the Rec Center during your scheduled practice time. There is no food or drinks allowed in the gymnasium. Water is allowed for players.

* <u>PLEASE NOTE</u> - IF YOU SIGN-UP FOR PRACTICE AND DO NOT SHOW, YOUR TEAM <u>WILL NOT</u> BE ELIGIBLE FOR FUTURE PRACTICE.





WEDNESDAY'S at REC CENTER

	TEAM	СОАСН	TEAM	СОАСН
4:30-5:15	Cadet	DeLorenzo	Prep	Scott
5:15-6:00	Prep	DeLorenzo	Junior	Piwowar
6:00-6:45	Junior	Misiak	Elementary	Rates
6:45-7:30	Senior	Scott	Senior	Rates
7:30-8:15	Junior	Grubbs	Junior	Rates
8:15-9:00	Elementary	Romeo		

*By signing the above, you are responsible for your team and any damages that may occur to the Rec Center during your scheduled practice time. There is no food or drinks allowed in the gymnasium. Water is allowed for players.

* <u>PLEASE NOTE</u> - IF YOU SIGN-UP FOR PRACTICE AND DO NOT SHOW, YOUR TEAM <u>WILL NOT</u> BE ELIGIBLE FOR FUTURE PRACTICE.





THURSDAY'S at REC CENTER

	TEAM	СОАСН	TEAM	СОАСН
4:30-5:15			Cadet	Ball
5:15-6:00	Cadet	Petko	Junior	Ball
6:00-6:45	Elementary	Thorpe	Elementary	Yezioro
6:45-7:30	Elementary	Mehalic	Cadet	Piwowar
7:30-8:15	Junior	Mehalic	Prep	Piwowar
8:15-9:00	Elementary	Frankhouser		

*By signing the above, you are responsible for your team and any damages that may occur to the Rec Center during your scheduled practice time. There is no food or drinks allowed in the gymnasium. Water is allowed for players.

* <u>PLEASE NOTE</u> - IF YOU SIGN-UP FOR PRACTICE AND DO NOT SHOW, YOUR TEAM <u>WILL NOT</u> BE ELIGIBLE FOR FUTURE PRACTICE.





FRIDAY'S at REC CENTER

	TEAM	СОАСН	TEAM	СОАСН
4:30-5:15	Elementary	Schnorr	Elementary	Strange
5:15-6:00	Junior	Matthews	Elementary	Little
6:00-6:45	Elementary	Matthews	Elementary	Wells

*By signing the above, you are responsible for your team and any damages that may occur to the Rec Center during your scheduled practice time. There is no food or drinks allowed in the gymnasium. Water is allowed for players.

* <u>PLEASE NOTE</u> - IF YOU SIGN-UP FOR PRACTICE AND DO NOT SHOW, YOUR TEAM <u>WILL NOT</u> BE ELIGIBLE FOR FUTURE PRACTICE.